Specifications and information are subject to change without notice
TriQuint Semiconductor Inc  • Phone 1-503-615-9000• FAX: 503-615-8900  • e-mail: info-sales@tqs.com  •  Web site: www.TriQuint.com Page 1 of 14  June 2010
AH128
¼W High Linearity InGaP HBT Amplifier
Product Features
• 60 – 3500 MHz
• +25 dBm P1dB
• +40 dBm Output IP3

Quiescent Collector Current mA 115
Device Voltage V +5
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AH128-89G ¼ W High Linearity InGaP HBT Amplifier
AH128-89PCB900 869-960 MHz Evaluation Board
AH128-89PCB1960 1930-1990 MHz Evaluation Board
AH128-89PCB2140 2110-2170 MHz Evaluation Board
AH128-89PCB2600 2500-2700 MHz Evaluation Board
Standard T/R size = 1000 pieces on a 7” reel.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Specifications and information are subject to change without notice